ERRAFBR—HRT AR BEETEAE L

FREEZER : Manufacturer; SANYO; Model No.: MDF-U537D; Serial No. : 10040043; Chamber: bottom
THERMOMETER : KIMO; Model No.: KTT-220-O; Serial No.: 2K210322157; Channel No.: 1
FREEZER TEMPERATURE RANGE : -15~-25TC

DATE : 29, Dec 2023 ~ 31, Jan 2024

(KIMO) 2K210322157

INSTRUMENTS
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ERRAFBR—HRT AR BEETEAE L

FREEZER : Manufacturer; SANYO; Model No.: MDF-U537D; Serial No. : 10040043; Chamber: bottom
THERMOMETER : KIMO; Model No.: KTT-220-O; Serial No.: 1D220605898; Channel No.: 1
FREEZER TEMPERATURE RANGE : -15~-25TC

DATE : 31, Jan 2024 ~ 28, Feb 2024

(KIMO') 1D220605898

INSTRUMENTS

vl [°C]
Min Max Avg 2d MKT Dc
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ERRAFBR—HRT AR BEETEAE L

FREEZER : Manufacturer; SANYO; Model No.: MDF-U537D; Serial No. : 10040043; Chamber: bottom
THERMOMETER : KIMO; Model No.: KTT-220-O; Serial No.: 1D220605898; Channel No.: 1
FREEZER TEMPERATURE RANGE : -15~-25TC

DATE : 28, Feb 2024 ~ 21, Mar 2024

KIMO 1D220605898

INSTRUMENTS

vl [°C)
Min Max Ay Sd MKET l-'lc
-232 187 -2088 077 -20.82
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ERRAFBR—HRT AR BEETEAE L

FREEZER : Manufacturer; SANYO; Model No.: MDF-U537D; Serial No. : 10040043; Chamber: bottom
THERMOMETER : KIMO; Model No.: KTT-220-O; Serial No.: 2K210322157; Channel No.: 1
FREEZER TEMPERATURE RANGE : -15~-25TC

DATE : 22, Mar 2024 ~ 1, Apr 2024

(KIMO) 2K210322157

INSTRUMENTS

vl [FC
Min Max Ay =d MET
-233 -185 -2088 072 -20.84

-18.00

-18.50

-18.00

-18.50

-20.00

-20.50

-21.00

-21.50

-22.00

-22.50

-23.00

-23.50

-24.00
2024/3/22° 20241324 2024/3025 2024326 20241327 Z024/3(28 I024/328 20241330 2024/3/31  2024/41
T 05:01:27 - 08:01;:27

Comment: 2202443 F 22 H FRFE 52 R HY17:0 R - AR EE AL {E /% 2 R[] - 4
AR E EC 3k e (2K210322157) 58 A I » 22024423 H 22 HAEIHEH] -



ERRAFBR—HRT AR BEETEAE L

FREEZER : Manufacturer; SANYO; Model No.: MDF-U537D; Serial No. : 10040043; Chamber: bottom
THERMOMETER : KIMO; Model No.: KTT-220-O; Serial No.: 2K210322157; Channel No.: 1
FREEZER TEMPERATURE RANGE : -15~-25TC

DATE : 1, Apr 2024 ~ 29, Apr 2024

(KIMO) 2K210322157

INSTRUMENTS

vl [FC
Min Max Ay Sd MKT
-238 -181 -2088 072 -20.84
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